
KERALA MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD
(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

 Thycaud P.O, Thiruvananthapuram - 14, Kerala. 
 Tel: 0471 - 2945600, 2337353, Fax: 0471 - 2945647 

 Email :ep.kmscl@kerala.gov.in 
 CIN: U24233KL200TSGC021616, PAN : AADCK4029M, GSTIN : 32AADCK4029M1ZK

  Running Contract Details

 Equipment Name  Microdermabrader

 Running Contract Valid Till  09-06-2026

 Tender Ref No  KMSCL/EP/T522/597/2024

 Tendered Quantity  10

 Supplier Name  M/s C Cube Advanced Technologies

 GST No  29ANCPR4091F1ZS

 Installation & Delivery Period  8 Week(s)

 Up-time / PM vist  95% & 2 Visits per year

 Warranty period  2 Years

  Supplier`s Details

 Address  Contact Details

 406 3rd floor Malnad Residency
4th Main Hanuma Hills layout
Banashankari 3rd stage
Bangalore 560061

 Contact Person Vinayaka KS

 Phone  8043021028

 Mobile No 9611111273

 Email ccubeadvtech@gmail.com

  Item-wise Price Details

#  Item Details  Unit Rate
 (Incl.all taxes & charges)

 Service Charges
 (Through KMSCL)

 Grand Total

1  Microdermabrader
 Model & Make : Tower Model/ C Cube 

91840
Incl.GST :12%

6773.2 98613.2

2  Micro needle tips
  

531
Incl.GST :18%

37.17 568.17

92371 6810.37 99181.37

 Annual / Comprehensive Maintenance Charges (Exl.Tax)

 Rate  3rd Year  4th Year  5th Year

 Microdermabrader

Labour  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00

Comprehensi
ve

 10,000.00  10,000.00  10,000.00

 

Other terms & conditions

EP division  Running Contract Notice Page 1/2



1. The supplier shall execute an agreement with the purchaser as per tender conditions (agreement format is given in the tender
document).

2. The supplier shall submit performance security amounting to 5.00% of the value of the supply order.

3. The labour & comprehensive charges of equipment after the completion of warranty period is finalized by KMSCL as mentioned
above.

4. Since discount rate is not applicable for equipment under Running Contract of KMSCL, purchase/supply order can be issued directly
to supplier at the given rate with tax & other charges (exclusive of KMSCL service charges).

5. If purchase/supply order is issued directly to the supplier, KMSCL service charge need not be paid. But the copy of the said order
may be forwarded to KMSCL for information.

Technical Specification

 Equipment :Microdermabrader

1. The unit should be a tower model.
2. The unit should have strong base with 4 wheels of size at least 2 inch (2 with brake and 2 without brake)
3. The unit should deliver at least 600 mmHg vacuum
4. The unit should have auto cut off facility.
5. The system should have provision for setting the time and a countdown timer to enable auto cut off feature should also be

available when the set time is elapsed.
6. The unit should have cumulative hour meter with display
7. The vacuum should be adjustable in fine variations using rotary turned knob and should have a display
8. The unit should have vacuum system of 0.25 HP oil free pump
9. The unit should have security on/off locking system

10. The unit should work with 230V, 50Hz for protection against leakage current
11. The unit should have solenoid valves to ensure proper switch over from crystal to diamond tip
12. The unit should be able to operate with crystal powder tips and diamond tips
13. Three metal tips to be provided for crystal powder operation along with the machine free of cost and one metal tip for diamond

powder operation
14. The unit should have burst mode for crystal powder operation using foot switch
15. The unit should have facility to take out used powder
16. Should have non return valve to ensure unidirectional crystal powder flow.
17. The unit should have tip holder to keep the accessories
18. Should supply 5 kg Aluminium oxide crystal powder free of cost
19. Should have micro needle skin nursing system to treat acne and scar removal
20. Should be able to provide 2 Bar pressure compressed air to clean crystal powder after treatment
21. The unit should have micro needling system
22. Should have 415nm laser pen to treat inflammation in acne
23. Should have galvanic hand piece for skin rejuvenation
24. The unit should be ISI / CE certified and the copy should be submitted

 

 

Note: 

1. If CDSCO (Central Drugs Standard Control Organization) certification is required for the import and marketing of the
equipment, then the same shall be submitted along with the technical bid

2. Warranty exclusions if any shall be discussed at the time of prebid meeting else the tender condition as per clause 6.31.20 shall
prevail

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

EP division  Running Contract Notice Page 2/2

http://www.tcpdf.org

